Position

Director Of Public Health

Director Of Public Health
Nursing

Program Manager

Public Health Nurse I
Nutritionist Senior

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse Senior
Epidemiologist

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Coordinator
Administrative Analyst |
Nutritionist

Physical/Occupational
Therapist Senior

Health Education Coordinator
Clinic Practitioner

Health Education Coordinator
Hiv Prevention Coordinator
Public Health Nurse Senior
Project Coordinator
Administrative Assistant |

Physical/Occupational
Therapist Assistant

Public Health Nurse Supervisor
Health Education Specialist
Health Technician I

Health Technician Senior

Temporary Administrative
Analyst Senior

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Total Wages

$150,943
$118,021

$102,354
$84,039
$83,599
$81,331
$80,737
$80,629
$79,295
$78,924
$76,719
$72,497
$66,354
$64,770

$62,508
$62,209
$59,298
$58,707
$55,464
$52,735
$48,885
$48,731

$44,557
$42,951
$42,617
$42,044
$40,100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,831
$52,747

$40,532
$41,210
$46,642
$33,275
$23,968
$46,634
$39,881
$34,611
$43,015
$20,106
$44,966
$39,150

$40,101
$26,660
$39,571
$35,700
$25,593
$16,247
$23,824
$32,242

$13,768
$36,076
$28,869
$30,740

$0



Health Technician Senior
Registered Nurse |
Health Technician |
Registered Nurse |
Health Technician I
Health Technician I
Health Technician I
Public Health Nurse I
Registered Nurse |

Temporary Public Health Nurse
I

Temporary Health Technician |
Temporary Health Technician |
Health Technician |
Temporary Office Assistant II
Temporary Health Technician |
Temporary Clinic Practitioner
Temporary Office Assistant I|
Health Technician Il
Temporary Clinic Practitioner
Temporary Clinic Practitioner
Temporary Office Assistant I|

Temporary Public Health Nurse
I

Temporary Health Technician |
Temporary Office Assistant |
Temporary Office Assistant |

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

$39,579
$38,684
$38,473
$37,537
$36,812
$34,018
$33,948
$31,202
$29,607
$20,308

$19,943
$16,368
$13,913
$11,024
$10,657
$9,960
$6,318
$6,225
$6,112
$3,239
$1,896
$1,700

$1,439
$909
$775

$32,218
$17,877
$15,881
$18,108
$28,883
$28,883
$33,399
$18,264
$15,756

$0

$0
$0
$10,598
$0
$0
$0
$0
$543
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



