Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Health		Nevada County	Public Health	\$150,943	\$53,831
Director Of Public Health Nursing		Nevada County	Public Health	\$118,021	\$52,747
Program Manager		Nevada County	Public Health	\$102,354	\$40,532
Public Health Nurse II		Nevada County	Public Health	\$84,039	\$41,210
Nutritionist Senior		Nevada County	Public Health	\$83,599	\$46,642
Public Health Nurse II		Nevada County	Public Health	\$81,331	\$33,275
Public Health Nurse Senior		Nevada County	Public Health	\$80,737	\$23,968
Epidemiologist		Nevada County	Public Health	\$80,629	\$46,634
Public Health Nurse II		Nevada County	Public Health	\$79,295	\$39,881
Public Health Nurse II		Nevada County	Public Health	\$78,924	\$34,611
Public Health Coordinator		Nevada County	Public Health	\$76,719	\$43,015
Administrative Analyst I		Nevada County	Public Health	\$72,497	\$20,106
Nutritionist		Nevada County	Public Health	\$66,354	\$44,966
Physical/Occupational Therapist Senior		Nevada County	Public Health	\$64,770	\$39,150
Health Education Coordinator		Nevada County	Public Health	\$62,508	\$40,101
Clinic Practitioner		Nevada County	Public Health	\$62,209	\$26,660
Health Education Coordinator		Nevada County	Public Health	\$59,298	\$39,571
Hiv Prevention Coordinator		Nevada County	Public Health	\$58,707	\$35,700
Public Health Nurse Senior		Nevada County	Public Health	\$55,464	\$25,593
Project Coordinator		Nevada County	Public Health	\$52,735	\$16,247
Administrative Assistant I		Nevada County	Public Health	\$48,885	\$23,824
Physical/Occupational Therapist Assistant		Nevada County	Public Health	\$48,731	\$32,242
Public Health Nurse Supervisor		Nevada County	Public Health	\$44,557	\$13,768
Health Education Specialist		Nevada County	Public Health	\$42,951	\$36,076
Health Technician II		Nevada County	Public Health	\$42,617	\$28,869
Health Technician Senior		Nevada County	Public Health	\$42,044	\$30,740
Temporary Administrative Analyst Senior		Nevada County	Public Health	\$40,100	\$0

Health Technician Senior	Nevada County	Public Health	\$39,579	\$32,218
Registered Nurse II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$38,684	\$17,877
Health Technician I	Nevada County	Public Health	\$38,473	\$15,881
Registered Nurse II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$37,537	\$18,108
Health Technician II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$36,812	\$28,883
Health Technician II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$34,018	\$28,883
Health Technician II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$33,948	\$33,399
Public Health Nurse II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$31,202	\$18,264
Registered Nurse II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$29,607	\$15,756
Temporary Public Health Nurse	Nevada County	Public Health	\$20,308	\$0
Temporary Health Technician I	Nevada County	Public Health	\$19,943	\$0
Temporary Health Technician I	Nevada County	Public Health	\$16,368	\$0
Health Technician I	Nevada County	Public Health	\$13,913	\$10,598
Temporary Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$11,024	\$0
Temporary Health Technician I	Nevada County	Public Health	\$10,657	\$0
Temporary Clinic Practitioner	Nevada County	Public Health	\$9,960	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$6,318	\$0
Health Technician II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$6,225	\$543
Temporary Clinic Practitioner	Nevada County	Public Health	\$6,112	\$0
Temporary Clinic Practitioner	Nevada County	Public Health	\$3,239	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Public Health	\$1,896	\$0
Temporary Public Health Nurse	Nevada County	Public Health	\$1,700	\$0
Temporary Health Technician I	Nevada County	Public Health	\$1,439	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant I	Nevada County	Public Health	\$909	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant I	Nevada County	Public Health	\$775	\$0